ASSAM UNIVERSITY
SILCHAR

Department of
Agricultural
Engineering

is honored to invite

PRESIDENT AWARDEE

KISSAN
DHARAMBIR

KHAMBOJ THURSDAY
for 20-07-2023

Inaugural cum demonstration of

TIME:

MULTTIPURPOSE 10:30 AM ONWARDS
FOOD PROCESSING Venue: Department of
MACHINE Agricultural Engineering



PROGRAME

SCHEDULE

20-07-20273

L Inaugural cum demonstration of

"multipurpose food processing
machine" developed by Kissan
Dharambir Khamboj

» Visit of the guest to the
department

Lunch

Interaction with the students

! Training Session

+ Lunch

¢ Closing Ceremony

Dept. Agricultural Engineering

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:30PM
2:30 PM

11:00 AM
1:00 AM
2:30 PM



