



Department of Agricultural Engineering is honored to invite

PRESIDENT AWARDEE

KISSAN DHARAMBIR KHAMBOJ

for Inaugural cum demonstration of

MULTIPURPOSE FOOD PROCESSING MACHINE THURSDAY 20-07-2023

TIME:

10:30 AM ONWARDS

Venue: Department of Agricultural Engineering

PROGRAME

SCHEDULE

2
0
2
N

Inaugural cum demonstration of "multipurpose food processing machine" developed by Kissan Dharambir Khamboj	10:30 AM
Visit of the guest to the department	11:30 AM
Lunch	12:30PM
Interaction with the students	2:30 PM

21-07-2023

Training Session	11:00 AM
Lunch	1:00 AM
Closing Ceremony	2:30 PM